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9035106218 MARCH 2016 BILL LIST api nvl st
I N\VO CE P. QO INV DATE  VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

270 A-1 ELECTRI C MOTCR SERVI CE

119743 130587 02/ 23/2016 031116 430.51 03/11/2016 INV APP PUWP
51526 BARB ABRAMS
CDL- 16 02/ 05/ 2016 031116E 35.00 03/11/2016 INV APP CDL RENEWAL
49463 ACE HARDWARE
15173 130509 02/18/2016 031116 22.78 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
15193 130520 02/22/2016 031116 4.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
15197 130518 02/18/2016 031116 33.99 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
15203 128321 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 12. 47 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
73.74

52549 ACP COWPGCSI TES (S)

93545 265735 01/ 25/2016 031116 89.98 03/11/2016 I NV APP CTE supplies for aerospac

48933 ACP DI RECT
0195473 266544 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 983. 15 03/11/2016 | NV APP TECHNOLOGY/ HEADPHONES/ MCL
0195542 266686 02/ 18/2016 031116 76.95 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM HEADPHONES

1, 060. 10
840 ADVANCE LOCK SERVI CE, | NC.
38614 130565  02/22/2016 031116 10.30 03/11/2016 I NV APP KEYS
38616 266578 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 193.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP Gé? Equi prent St orage Cab
38635 130620 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 14.80 03/11/2016 INV APP KEYS
218. 60

51368 AF PLANSERV
16013142078 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 577.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP PLAN FEE BI LLI NG

45404 CAROL ALEXANDER
012916 01/ 29/ 2016 031116E 395. 14 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE

50225 ALEXANDER SAFETY SCLUTI ONS
0327A2529AA 266147 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 1,175.00 03/11/2016 INV APP Catagory 4 Arc Flash Suit

1460 AMERI CAN BUS & ACCESSORI ES, | NC

177294 260183 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 935.52 03/11/2016 | NV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
177301 260183 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 516.10 03/11/2016 I NV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
177477 260183 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 775.12 03/11/2016 I NV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
177478 260183 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 139.04 03/11/2016 INV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
177668 260183 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 622.80 03/11/2016 | NV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
177683 260183 02/ 29/ 2016 031116 103. 68 03/11/2016 I NV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
177684 260183 02/ 29/ 2016 031116 346. 05 03/11/2016 I NV APP BUS REPAI R PARTS
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52642 ANTONIO VIOLINS (' S- CORP) 3,438 31
44780 266747 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 87.04 03/11/2016 INV APP BAND ACCOUNT
2280 APPLE COVPUTER | NC.
4262010573 266590 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 758.00 03/11/2016 INV APP 2 |- Pads _
4372850855 588580 03/ 17/ 5018 031118 15990 03/ 11/ 3016 1N App 27| Spads T ¢ Generation
1, 026. 90
50996 BECKY ARAGON
012916 01/ 29/ 2016 031116E 17.55 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
2700 ASSOC FOR CURRI C & DEVELOPVENT
0012310692 265007 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 215.10 03/11/2016 INV APP Member shi p/ Subscription A
2720 AT&T
X02152016- 0316 02/ 07/ 2016 031116 149.05 03/11/2016 INV APP ON ACCT
51785 AWY ATKI NS
012816 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 45.00 03/11/2016 INV APP ON DEMAND TRNG
44040 AVAYA | NC.
240262913 260030 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 10, 209. 23 03/11/2016 NV APP AVAYA W RELESS MAI NTENANC
44469 B & H VI DEO | NC
107498170 266605 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 29.15 03/11/2016 INV APP LI BRARY - CABLES
107607119 266695 02/ 21/ 2016 031116 389.98 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
419.13
3360 BARNES & NOBLE | NC
3199969 266051 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 10.36 03/11/2016 INV APP RALEIGH - BOOK FOR MEETI N
50455 LAUREN BARNHI LL
020616 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 189. 42 03/11/2016 INV APP KVEA CONF
52082 SARAH BARNHI LL
020616 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 68.64 03/11/2016 | NV APP KMEA CONF
52588 DESHAE BARNHORST
012816 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 45.00 03/11/2016 INV APP ON DEMAND TRNG
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43829 TONI BARRETT
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 132.21 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
52483 BATES SECURI TY
626003 263785 03/01/2016 031116 212.00 03/11/2016 INV APP Monthly service
626004 263785 03/01/2016 031116 60. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP Monthly service
626005 263785 03/01/2016 031116 80.00 03/11/2016 INV APP Monthly service
626006 263785  03/01/2016 031116 60. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP Monthly service
626007 263785 03/01/2016 031116 60. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP Mnthly service
626008 263785  03/01/2016 031116 32.00 03/11/2016 INV APP Monthly service
626009 263785 03/01/2016 031116 24.00 03/11/2016 INV APP Monthly service
627426 266359  02/18/2016 031116 1,912.00 03/11/2016 INV APP security cameras at Kelly
2, 440. 00
3400 BAUDVI LLE
3009409 266656 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 87.40 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
51664 BRYAN BENTLEY
012516 02/ 18/ 2016 031116E 25.04 03/11/2016 INV APP FBLA CNCL MIG
26720 BEST ONE TIRE & SERV. OF M D AMERI CA
8009690 264649 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 21.95 03/11/2016 INV APP BULK TI RES - BLANKET PURC
52807 JILL BEZOLD
022516 02/ 25/ 2016 031116E 36.66 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
4040 BLAU MECHANI CAL, I NC
12552 127626 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 95. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP SERVI CE
46473 BLUEGRASS | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS
X100087348: 01 260211 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 295.71 03/11/2016 INV APP PARTS/ BRAKES FOR BUSES
4580 BOONE COUNTY FI SCAL COURT
106- MARCH 02/ 23/2016 031116 3,700.65 03/11/2016 I NV APP LEASE
126 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 544.48 03/11/2016 I NV APP MAPLEWOOD UTI LI TI ES
JAN 4-25 2016 264117 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 4,028.53 03/11/2016 INV APP 21ST CCLC PROGRAM STAFFI
8,273.66
4520 BOONE CO SCHOOLS FOOD SERVI CE
262869 262869  03/02/ 2016 031116 714.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP DAYCARE LUNCHES - BELL
4640 BOONE COUNTY WATER DI STRI CT
MJULTI | NvV-031116 03/ 02/ 2016 031116 7,367.20 03/11/2016 I NV APP ON ACCTS- REM TS ENCLOSED
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52186 BARBARA BRADY
022918 0213515018 031116E 138 85 03/17/5018 |\ APp EXPENSES
192. 42
47880 BRAI NPOP LLC
US137373 266684 02/ 22/2016 031116 440.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM PROGRAM
52946 SANDRA GROSS/ BRAZEE ST SCHOOL OF GLASS (1)
2016- 544A 266690 01/ 13/ 2016 031116 7,485.06 03/11/2016 INV APP I N-SCHOOL FI ELD TRI P PRQJ
52945 BRI GGS, ALANNA
021216A 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 149. 60 03/11/2016 INV APP BAL ON CONF
4960 BRI GHTON TRUCK SERVI CE
17956 266454 02/ 15/2016 031116 123.52 03/11/2016 INV APP NON BUS VEH CLE QUTSIDE S
52963 KRI STEN BUDDE
022616 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 137.24 03/11/2016 INV APP KSCA CONF
49963 KELLY BUYS
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 13.26 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
6030 CAROLI NA Bl OLOG CAL SUPPLY CO.
49408640RI 266830 02/ 25/2016 031116 178.88 03/11/2016 INV APP Sci ence BCHS
46969 CARPETLAND
C&30049 266347 02/ 13/2016 031116 200. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP Florence El enentary w o#
52665 M CHELLE CARROLL
020616 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 161.97 03/11/2016 INV APP KMEA CONF
51905 EM LY CASTLE
020616 02/ 15/ 2016 031116E 477.74 03/11/2016 INV APP KMEA CONF
45750 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC
CCN5321 266542  02/17/2016 031116 529.79 03/11/2016 INV APP PRQIECTOR- KAMRADT - L. MO
51507 CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES | NC
I N302957 260225 02/18/2016 031116 72.45 03/11/2016 I NV APP PARTS FOR NON WARRANTY I T

52386 SARA MARI E CHALFANT (1)
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021616 266982  02/16/ 2016 031116 490.00 03/11/2016 INV APP TITLE 1 SERVICES TO ST PA
52416 APRIL CHAPPELL
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 54.21 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
49112 KAREN CHESER
021316A 02/ 17/ 2016 031116E 1,268.06 03/11/2016 I NV APP HOTEL, FOOD, M SCELLANEQUS
022316 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 136. 37 03/11/2016 I NV APP | NNOVATE EDUC
1,404. 43
7470 CI NCI NNATI BELL ANY DI STANCE
5280151- 0316 02/ 20/ 2016 031116 22.08 03/11/2016 NV APP ON ACCT
6214248- 0316 02/ 20/ 2016 031116 .01 03/11/2016 I NV APP ON ACCT
22.09
49474 CI NCI NNATI ZOO & BOT/ ED DEPT- SCH | NVCG
169493 266396 10/ 24/ 2015 031116 270.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP ASSEMBLY
7800 CI NTAS I NC./FI RST Al D- SAFETY
001460390 260185  02/16/ 2016 031116 172.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR MECHANI C U
001460391 260184  02/16/2016 031116 27.50 03/11/2016 INV APP PARTS WASHER FOR GARAGE
001462326 260185  02/23/2016 031116 172.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR MECHANI C U
001462327 260184 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 27.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP PARTS WASHER FOR GARAGE
935345572 260185 02/16/ 2016 031116 65.95 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR MECHANIC U
935350503 260185 03/01/2016 031116 65. 95 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR MECHANI C U
532.50
45492 KELLI E CLARK
020716 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 185. 64 03/11/2016 INV APP KMEA CONF
44170 PAT CLARK
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 49.73 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
44279 JENNI FER CLAUSE
022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 46.80 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
8300 COMPLETE PRI NTER SOURCE, | NC.
424259 265262  01/05/2016 031116 376.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP TECHNOLOGY-J. SEARI NG
425755 266699 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 1,009. 02 03/11/2016 INV APP COVWPLETE PRI NTER SCURCE
1,385.52
45049 JOY COUCH
022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 19.89 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEACGE
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51769 JESSI CA SCHALK- CRADDOCK

021216
48597

29326
29724

45881
222982
44029
CDL- 16
45579
021316
47825

020- 32608
020- 32615
020- 32616
020- 32617
020- 32618
020-32619
020- 32620
020- 32621
020- 32622
020- 32638
020- 32639
020- 32780
020-32781
020-32782
020- 32783
020- 32848

CREATI VE | MAGE TECHNOLOG ES LLC

265044
266685

02/ 12/ 2016

01/ 28/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016

CRESCENT SPRI NGS HARDWARE | NC

265846
MELI SSA CRI DER

CONNI E CRI GGER

02/ 19/ 2016

02/ 24/ 2016

02/ 19/ 2016

CUMM NS BRI DGEVWAY, LLC ( CORP)

261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
261048
265098
261048

02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016
02/19/ 2016
02/ 19/ 2016

52385 WH TNEY NI COLE CURRAN (1)

020416
7790

266956
DUKE ENERGY

06003834- 022416
06402055- 022416E
06402055-022416G
15903502- 022416
25903502- 022416
33902175- 022616
43502215- 022516

02/ 04/ 2016

02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 26/ 2016
02/ 25/ 2016

031116E 14.94 03/11/ 2016
031116 10, 661. 20 03/ 11/ 2016
031116 488. 00 03/11/2016
11, 149. 20
031116 675. 00 03/11/2016
031116E 35.00 03/11/2016
031116E 784.23 03/11/ 2016
031116 210.15 03/11/ 2016
031116 470.31 03/11/2016
031116 470. 31 03/11/2016
031116 847.22 03/11/2016
031116 532.29 03/11/2016
031116 470.31 03/11/2016
031116 328.99 03/11/2016
031116 532.29 03/11/2016
031116 532.29 03/11/2016
031116 575.70 03/11/2016
031116 586. 76 03/ 11/ 2016
031116 532.29 03/11/2016
031116 597. 40 03/11/2016
031116 532.29 03/11/2016
031116 629. 94 03/11/2016
031116 532.29 03/11/2016
8, 380. 83
031116 336. 00 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 629. 46 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 2,450.21 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 3,859.21 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 185.29 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 141.41 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 2,142.62 03/11/2016
031116D 1004158 3,351.78 03/ 11/ 2016

z

z

z22222222223222¢2

APP

APP
APP

M LEAGE

Al ert stem

LAMPS FOR BRI GHT LI NK

PARTS FOR SNOW PLOWS/ SALT

CDL RENEWAL

AASA CONF

PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
PM AGREEMENT
Thornwi | de El
PM AGREEMENT

Title 1 serv

0600- 3834-01-
0640- 2055-01-
0640- 2055- 01-
1590- 3502- 01-
2590- 3502-01-
3390-2175-01-
4350-2215-01-

GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO
GENERATO

ementary - S

FOR

ces

6
2
2
8
3

1
0

GENERATO

St. Paul



e 7? 0 Mﬂ

03/ 04/ 2016 07: 50 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 7
9035106218 MARCH 2016 BILL LIST api nvl st
I NVOI CE P.Q INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # | N\VOl CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | N\VOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
46502148- 022416 02/ 24/ 2016 031116D 1004158 1,871.16 03/11/2016 DIR PD 4650- 2148-01-0
60803646- 022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116D 1004158 5.756. 73 03/11/2016 DIR PD 6080-3646-01-8
66200621- 022516E 02/ 25/ 2016 031116D 1004158 2.013.56 03/11/2016 DR PD 6620-0621-20-5
66200621- 022516G 02/ 25/ 2016 031116D 1004158 148.89 03/11/2016 DIR PD 6620-0621- 20-5
67900678- 022416 02/ 24/ 2016 031116D 1004158 2,302.80 03/11/2016 DIR PD 6790-0678-01-8
78802095- 030216E 03/ 02/ 2016 031116D 1004158 1,324.55 03/11/2016 DIR PD 7880-2095-01-4
78802095- 030216M 03/ 02/ 2016 031116D 1004158 1,324.55 03/11/2016 DIR PD 7880-2095-01- 4
96702055- 022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116D 1004158 8.118.10 03/11/2016 DIR PD 9670-2055-01-3
35, 620. 32
12030 PARTSMASTER/ DIV OF DYNA SYST
20988168 260186 02/ 09/ 2016 031116 15.29 03/11/2016 INV APP M SC GARAGE SUPPLIES FOR
46670 EAl EDUCATI ON
I NV0758822 266682 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 67.85 03/11/2016 | NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
46128 KELLI E ECKHARDT
021316 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 1,522.61 03/11/2016 NV APP NASP CONV
021816 02/ 18/ 2016 031116E 12.48 03/11/2016 |INV APP M LEAGE
1, 535. 09
51067 PAM EKLUND
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 158.73 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
50468 ROBERT ELLIOTT
020616 02/ 25/ 2016 031116E 269. 82 03/11/2016 INV APP KVEA CONF
13360 EVAN- MOOR EDUCATI ONAL PUBLI SHERS
| V105540 266548 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 26.98 03/11/2016 INV APP DAILY LANGUAGE REVI EW
52935 EVOLLVE INC (C)
1377 266489 02/ 17/2016 031116 384.78 03/11/2016 INV APP STEAM LAB NEEDS
13490 F. D. LAWRENCE ELECTRI C CO
S100313503. 001 129769 02/ 04/ 2016 031116 140.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLIES
S100316619. 001 130084 02/ 05/ 2016 031116 11.98 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
$100317141. 001 128880 02/ 09/ 2016 031116 88.21 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
$100317141. 002 128880 02/ 10/ 2016 031116 74.51 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
S100318428. 001 123762 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 2.63 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
$100318855. 001 130438 02/ 17/2016 031116 380. 76 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
$100319178. 001 130513 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 194.76 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
892. 85
51028 FEDERAL SUPPLY
114464-0 266355 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 183.14 03/11/2016 INV APP printer catridge
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13750 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES, | NC. #1480
5529855 129479 02/ 10/ 2016 031116 746.33 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
5548714 130439 02/ 12/ 2016 031116 59.99 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
806. 32
47399 JOAN FI TZSI MMONS
021616 02/ 16/ 2016 031116E 9.75 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
13900 FLAI G VEELDI NG COVPANY, | NC.
17346 130197 02/ 04/2016 031116 70.00 03/11/2016 | NV APP VEELDI NG
17365 130485 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 40. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP WELDI NG
110. 00
13950 FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C I NC.
1949454 262933 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 54.13 03/11/2016 INV APP SAFETY VIDEO ETC
13990 FLORENCE HARDWARE
383575 260188  02/10/ 2016 031116 240. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP M SC SHOP SUPPLI ES FOR BU
383860 130527 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 4.07 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
383994 130565 02/22/2016 031116 11.87 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
384037 130597  02/23/2016 031116 17.84 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
384114 260188 02/ 24/2016 031116 101.98 03/11/2016 INV APP M SC SHOP SUPPLI ES FOR BU
384140 130348 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 21.88 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
384141 130664 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 27.16 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
384151 130620 02/ 25/2016 031116 3.73 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
384179 130664 02/ 25/2016 031116 24.28 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES )
384198 263349 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 21.22 03/11/2016 I NV APP buil di ng operations suppl
384220 130694 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 12.48 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI E
486. 51

14050 FLORENCE W NLECTRI C | NC

181815 01 130072 02/ 17/2016 031116 267.43 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
182043 00 130091 02/18/2016 031116 355.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
182047 00 130545  02/22/2016 031116 250. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
182124 00 130426  02/22/2016 031116 270.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
182154 00 130602  02/23/2016 031116 124.76 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
182176 00 130630 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 230. 66 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
1,497.85
14060 FLORENCE W NNELSON CO. I NC
443678-00 130561 02/ 23/2016 031116 208.96 03/11/2016 I NV APP EQUI PMENT
14110 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC (Q)
1914550C 264980 02/16/ 2016 031116 107. 80 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
1914550D 264980 02/16/2016 031116 99.03 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
1914550E 264980 02/16/ 2016 031116 237.05 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies



03/ 04/2016 07:50
9035106218

I N\VO CE P. O

BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON

MARCH 2016 BILL LIST

I NV DATE

VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK #

I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE

P 9
api nvl st

TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

52733 LI SA FREKI NG
112015

9830 DARLA J. FULMER
022916

52344 W LLI AM GAMBLE

CDL- 16
JURY REI MB

02/ 29/ 2016

02/ 29/ 2016

01/ 27/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016

43537 GANDER EDUCATI ONAL PUBLI SHI NG

0185007-1N 266220

46683 CEM CITY TIRES I NC

02/ 05/ 2016

628948 260232 01/ 29/ 2016
49649 GFS- GORDON FOOD SERVI CE

863119577 267009 02/ 29/ 2016
52961 JESSE G BBS

020616 03/ 01/ 2016
51994 KI M CARNES- Gl LBERT

021716 02/ 19/ 2016
51910 KAYLA G LLESPIE

022016 02/ 29/ 2016
52855 DAVE G LLI GAN

CDL- 16 11/ 10/ 2015
52262 GLOCKNER OIL CO INC  (9S)

497002 260227 02/ 11/2016

497730 260227 02/ 25/ 2016

497748 260227 02/ 25/ 2016

7760 CI NDY GOETZ

022916

02/ 29/ 2016

031116E

031116E

031116E
031116E

031116

031116

031116

031116E

031116E

031116E

031116E

031116
031116
031116

031116E

443. 88

117.00 03/11/2016

110. 76 03/11/2016

35.00 03/11/2016
45. 00 03/11/2016

80. 00

72.90 03/11/2016

17, 000. 00 03/11/2016

76.26 03/11/2016

146. 76 03/11/2016

316. 13 03/ 11/ 2016

52. 00 03/11/2016

3.50 03/11/2016

160. 20 03/11/2016
797.50 03/11/2016
1,047.00 03/11/2016

2,004.70

190. 71 03/11/2016

APP
APP

MRl S
M LEAGE

CDL RENEWAL
REFUND ON JURY EXPENSES

I DEA - ON CLOUD NI NE-M LL
BULK TI RES FOR BUSES / VE
ESS Snacks- Yel t on- Rn715
KMEA CONF

PD M DWEST

KSHA CONV

CERT FEE

BULK O L - LUBRI CANT
BULK O L - LUBRI CANT
BULK O L - LUBRI CANT

M LEAGE
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50351 ASHLEY GCOHEEN
022616 051 0%/ 3016 031116E 201 93 0311713018 1NV APP KSA GONF
473. 60
15360 GOPHER SPORT
9120620 266266 02/ 19/2016 031116 612.52 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ SEEVER
52435 CGREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CORP ( Q)
18272198 260153 02/ 05/ 2016 031116 597.96 03/11/2016 I NV APP MONTHLY LEASE FOR COPY MA
47243 DURELL HAWMM
022516 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 84.60 03/11/2016 INV APP KASA
52384 ANGELA HARTW G (1)
021816 266955 02/18/2016 031116 280.00 03/11/2016 INV APP TITLE 1 SERVICES TO ST PA
52950 COLLEG ATE HOSPI TALI TY CAPI TAL LLC (P)
497643 588380 031 241 7010 031176 5877 24 0311117016 I\ APP Pb ACCOWODAT o HavaR
5,754. 48
52516 JOHN HAYNES
534697 266360 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 130. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SERVI CE
52704 JOANNA ' JODI' HElI LMAN
020616 02/ 18/ 2016 031116E 163.25 03/11/2016 I NV APP AG ED VKSHP
50799 HEATHER HELI NSKI
022016 03/ 01/ 2016 031116E 103. 52 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSHA CONV
51152 NI COLE HENDRI CKS
022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 88. 14 03/11/2016 I NV APP M LEACE
51143 AWY W ENER- HENDY
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 95.94 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
10210 DAWN HI NTON
022516 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 55.38 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSCA
44518 PAMELA J H RN
021816 02/ 18/ 2016 031116E 59.28 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
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121715 12/ 17/ 2015 031116E 68.80 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
52116 M CHELLE HOBAN 128.08

021916 03/ 01/ 2016 031116E 269. 64 03/11/2016 I NV APP KY SPEECH LANG CONV
14930 GEO J. HUST CO.

13742 265475 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 520. 45 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR STARTERS/ A
52121 BRI LLOTECH

I NV5120 265404 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 34.95 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
43687 | DLEBROOK PROVOTI ONS

22944 266181 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 302.82 03/11/2016 INV APP JASON HI LL SHI RTS
46756 | MVACULATE HEART OF MARY

REI MB- Al RFARE 03/ 02/ 2016 031116 2,821.20 03/11/2016 INV APP DAILY DIFF TIER 1 WKSHP
51121 | NDI ANA WVESLEYAN UNI VERSI TY

16- 2609 265783 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 75.00 03/11/2016 INV APP ROOM RESERVATI ON- TRAI NI NG
18240 JACK' S GLASS SHOP

1 115315 263117 01/ 26/ 2016 031116 339.95 03/11/2016 INV APP REPLACEMENT GLASS FOR BUS
50745 JETS Pl ZZA

266880 266880 03/ 02/ 2016 031116 47.22 03/11/2016 INV APP Principal ntg at OVB 2/25
46508 MARK JOHNSON

022016 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 100. 97 03/11/2016 INV APP KEA M N TALK
43579 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY | NC.

1356564 266859 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 294.00 03/11/2016 INV APP JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY
48126 JTC TECHNOLOG ES

5770 267025 02/ 29/ 2016 031116 66.00 03/11/2016 INV APP ABC Sign Up Registrations
44912 AVANDA KASSELMANN

021916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 422.83 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSHA CONV
43849 STACI E KEGLEY

021716 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 60.00 03/11/2016 INV APP CERT TRNG
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43541 KSCA- KY SCHOOL COUNSELORS ASSCC

265423 265423 01/07/2016 031116 170.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP COUNSELOR S CONFERENCE
44181 KY ODYSSEY OF THE M ND

16-41486-1 265845 01/17/ 2016 031116 85. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP KENTUCKY CDYSSEY OF THE M
47063 THE KENTUCKY NEED PRQIJECT

77985 266348 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 75.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP wor kshop for Energy Manag
50134 KYSTE- KY SOCI ETY FOR TECHNOLOGY | N EDUC

22320166 266744 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 115. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP MEMBER- LAURA M CHELS
20250 KAGE/ KY ASSOC FOR d FTED EDUCATI ON

266213 266213 02/ 04/ 2016 031116 285. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP KAGE CONFERENCE - DELENA
52949 JENNI FER KI DVAN

012816 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 163.56 03/11/2016 I NV APP ON DEMAND TRNG
52937 KITHUB LLC (P)

1228 266479 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 150. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP stemkits G RLS DAY OUT
22840 LAURI E KOLKMEYER

022015 02/ 25/ 2016 031116E 440.82 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSHA CONV
51726 JOHN KOM NSKI

CDL- 16 02/ 23/ 2016 031116E 60. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP CDL RENEWAL
49537 DI ANA KOZAR

020516 03/ 03/ 2016 031116E 536. 74 03/11/2016 I NV APP KMEA CONF
51079 JOSEPH KOZAR

120915 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 8.48 03/11/2016 INV APP AP LANGUAGE CONF
38520 KROGER- Cl NCI NNATI CUSTOVER CHARGCES

037240 265107 02/ 29/2016 031116 125.48 03/11/2016 I NV APP KROGER

037533 265107 02/29/2016 031116 74.83 03/11/2016 I NV APP KROGER

075956 266926  03/01/2016 031116 70. 65 03/11/2016 I NV APP PARENT | NVOLVEMENT AFTERS

144793 265869 02/ 24/2016 031116 166.87 03/11/2016 INV APP FCS Catering February Kro

189047 266013 02/ 25/2016 031116 57.82 03/11/2016 I NV APP FMD Room Cooki n

214452 266735 02/19/2016 031116 90. 30 02/24/2016 INV APP FOOD FOR KELLY

239515 265107 02/ 25/2016 031116 210. 45 03/11/2016 INV APP KROGER

245280 265869 02/ 26/2016 031116 14.11 03/11/2016 INV APP FCS Catering February Kro

246744 265107 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 6.76 03/11/2016 INV APP KROGER
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314351 588911 021591 3016 031118 18337 83/ 1113018 | NV APP GOVERNGR S QUP 1HOBPI TALI T
1, 039. 26
51317 CATE KRUTH
021916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 367.30 03/11/2016 INV APP KSHA CONV
52774 AVANDA BARDO KUBI AK
022616 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 98. 43 03/11/2016 INV APP KSC CONF
47606 CHRI STI E STUDER LACHARI TE
022016 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 155. 33 03/11/2016 | NV APP KSHA CONV
48609 LAFORCE, |NC
921174Rl 130462 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 42.00 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES
22670 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
5180270216 266661 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 66.49 03/11/2016 INV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
45124 PATRI CI A LAMVERI NG
021916 03/ 01/ 2016 031116E 369.30 03/11/2016 INV APP KY SPEECH LANG CONV
26200 MEREDI TH LARI SON
021816 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 561.80 03/11/2016 INV APP TLI M TRNG
48215 ANDREA LEFFLER
020516 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 145. 98 03/11/2016 | NV APP KMEA CONF
49476 LEGO EDUCATI ON
1190178005 583033 0312/ 2018 031116 1,828, 39 03/ 24/ 2018 | NV APp STORY STARTER' VE 50 STEM
1190177107 266466 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 3,112.90 03/11/2016 INV APP PBL SUPPLIES
48040 ROSE MARI E LEI TE > 860.65
092615 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 306.69 03/11/2016 INV APP KW.A CONF
52805 KAREN LENI HAN
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 65.52 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
46680 JAN LESTER
022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 93.60 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
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49437 LI MESTONE
259447 266907 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 18.58 03/11/2016 I NV APP LI MESTONE
51625 LI NEUP TECHNOLOJ ES LLC (S)
1214 129613 02/ 02/ 2016 031116 300. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLOCK NMAI NTENANCE
49194 LOA CALIS INC (O
1 N131212 266112 02/ 10/ 2016 031116 33,148.40 03/11/2016 I NV APP CARTS FOR CHROVEBOXK 1:1
1 N131694 266126 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 6, 001.50 03/11/2016 INV APP CARTS FOR CHROVEBOXK 1:1
I NL31695 266122 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 7,181.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP CARTS FOR CHROVEBOXK 1:1
I N131698 266124 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 6, 001.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP CARTS FOR CHROVEBOXK 1:1
1 N131705 266110 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 44,951. 40 03/11/2016 I NV APP CARTS FOR CHROVEBOXK 1:1
1 N131946 266109 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 40, 936. 72 03/11/2016 I NV APP CARTS FOR CHROVEBOX 1:1
138, 221. 32
23960 LOHR PRI NTI NG
38053 266920 03/01/2016 031116 160. 88 03/11/2016 I NV APP ENVELOPES
43454 LONE' S
45260 129766 02/ 02/2016 031116 8.32 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES
52012 129524 02/ 12/ 2016 031116 11.19 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52145A 130463  02/23/2016 031116 30.38 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52335 130610 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 10. 96 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52378A 130650 02/24/2016 031116 21.36 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES
52534 130584 02/ 25/2016 031116 31.67 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES
52557 130620 02/ 25/2016 031116 17.68 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52772 123762 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 16.10 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52788A 265763 02/01/2016 031116 2.07 03/11/2016 I NV APP WALL BOARD
52801A 130528 02/17/2016 031116 9.84 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES
52805A 130509 02/17/2016 031116 29.76 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52876 130651 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 8. 65 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52877 130584 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 4.49 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
52884B 130370 02/22/2016 031116 92.98 03/11/2016 | NV APP SUPPLI ES
67021A 130528 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 129. 32 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
67055 130509 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 5.87 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
938945 266455 02/11/2016 031116 837.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP bags of salt )
94255 266520 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 1,632.74 03/11/2016 INV APP Lowes student project sup
945632 266035 02/19/2016 031116 29.07 03/11/2016 I NV APP LOW | NVENTCORY
952075 265765 02/ 02/ 2016 031116 101. 03 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLIES )
967979 265526  01/13/2016 031116 60.88 03/11/2016 I NV APP Lowes- building supplies
987200 264200 12/08/2015 031116 285.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP FURN TURE
992456 264200 02/01/2016 031116 -64.60 03/11/2016 CRM APP FURNI TURE
992468 264200 02/ 01/ 2016 031116 166.25 03/11/2016 I NV APP FURNI TURE
993385 266419 02/ 10/ 2016 031116 4,405.00 03/11/2016 INV APP bag salt
7,883.01

43980 LYKINS O L COVPANY

1762206 260265 02/09/ 2016 031116 10, 208. 25 03/11/ 2016
1762208 260265 02/ 09/ 2016 031116 10, 208. 25 03/ 11/ 2016

APP BLANKET PO FOR DI ESEL FUE
APP BLANKET PO FOR DI ESEL FUE

22
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1762239 260204 02/ 10/ 2016 031116 462.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLUE DEF - FOR DI ESEL FUE
1762540 260203 02/ 10/ 2016 031116 840. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP ADDI Tl VE FOR DI ESEL FUEL
1771317 260265 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 6,651.17 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR DI ESEL FUE
1771553 260265 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 2,661.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR DI ESEL FUE
1775305 263588 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 92.84 03/11/2016 INV APP Generator fuel for all lo
1775306 263588 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 130.62 03/11/2016 INV APP Generator fuel for all lo
31, 254. 13
42230 MACA LL & CO, WLLIAM V.
1 N0549494 266254 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 263.12 03/11/2016 INV APP FI RST Al D ORDER
49260 MAKE MUSIC, | NC
NS2587638 266801 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 272.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP BAND ACCOUNT
52627 MACKENZI E MARTI N
022016 02/ 23/ 2016 031116E 432.08 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSHA CONV
52951 MASON CO | NTERMEDI ATE SCHOOL PTO
MCI'S 103 266806 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 450. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP LEADER IN ME LEADERSH P T
MCI S105 266877 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 1,100. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP TRAI Nl NG
MCI S106 267034 02/ 29/ 2016 031116 500. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP LEADER I N ME
2,050. 00
25780 MCCOY & MCCOY LABORATORI ES, | NC
1293321 260161 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 35.00 03/11/2016 INV APP KELLY WATER TESTI NG
39580 TI NA MELVI LLE
020716 02/ 16/ 2016 031116E 411.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP ATI A CONF
45509 LESLI E MERRYMAN
020616 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 261.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP KVEA CONF
52394 M LLENNI UM BUSI NESS SYSTEMS (S- CORP)
27257 260152 02/ 08/ 2016 031116 47.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP MONTHLY COPlI ER USAGE
29114 260152 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 85. 60 03/11/2016 INV APP MONTHLY COPI ER USAGE
29736 260152 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 765. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP MONTHLY COPlI ER USAGE
29737 260152 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 765. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP MONTHLY COPI ER USAGE
29738 260152 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 765. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP MONTHLY COPI ER USAGE
29739 260152 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 765.00 03/11/2016 | NV APP MONTHLY COPI ER USAGE
30011 266003 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 771.74 03/11/2016 I NV APP COPY MACH NE USAGE
3,964. 94
52600 BRIAN S. M LLER
CDL- 16 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 35.00 03/11/2016 INV APP CDL RENEWAL

51487 AMY M NTCHELL
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012816 02/ 18/ 2016 031116E 61.62 03/11/2016 I NV APP ACH EVEMENT SEM NAR
27030 MOBI LCOWM I NC
969480 266713 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 65. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP Mobil conm
46398 THOVAS MUELLER
020616 02/ 09/ 2016 031116E 153.98 03/11/2016 INV APP KMEA CONF
50136 NAPA AUTO PARTS
040656 265798  02/11/2016 031116 686. 33 03/11/2016 | NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
040762 265798  02/12/2016 031116 26.52 03/11/2016 INV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041023 265798  02/17/2016 031116 8.27 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041046 265798  02/17/2016 031116 115.37 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041086 265798  02/17/ 2016 031116 4.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041102 265798  02/17/2016 031116 67.74 03/11/2016 INV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041169 265798 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 23.49 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041223 265798 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 284.55 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041436 265798 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 25.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041589 265798 02/ 23/2016 031116 322.33 03/11/2016 INV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041604 265798 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 27.54 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041822 265798 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 85.25 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
041824 265798 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 362. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SHOP SUPPLI ES
2,039. 49
49758 JENNI FER ROADEN- NEACE
022616 03/ 03/ 2016 031116E 235.90 03/11/2016 INV APP KSCA CONF
28270 NEOPOST LEASI NG
031116-5041 260025 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 38.42 03/11/ 2016 INV APP Postage Meter Lease for 2
51443 KRI STI NA FRANK- NI X
012916 01/ 29/ 2016 031116E 37.83 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
44175 COFFI CE DEPCT | NC
806169487001 264359  11/13/2015 031116 185.26 03/11/2016 | NV APP OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
817924198001 265414 02/ 08/ 2016 031116 3,128.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP DOCUMENT CAMERAS
819225303001 265769  01/22/ 2016 031116 113.37 03/11/2016 I NV APP OFFI CE DEPOT
820739078001 265947  01/28/ 2016 031116 87.62 03/11/2016 INV APP OFFI CE SUPPLI ES .
821080150001 266015 01/30/2016 031116 101.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP General Library Supplies
821080151001 266015 02/01/2016 031116 49.70 03/11/2016 I NV APP Ceneral Library Supplies
821840939001 266101  02/03/2016 031116 384.02 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
822210242001 265414 02/ 13/ 2016 031116 8,602.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP MENT CAMERAS
822375127001 266188 02/ 05/2016 031116 138.67 03/11/2016 I NV APP |nstructional Supplies-Fr
822375128001 266188 02/ 05/ 2016 031116 7.99 03/11/2016 INV APP Instructional Supplies-Fr
822375173001 266202 02/ 05/ 2016 031116 138. 64 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM NEEDS
822375174001 266202  02/18/ 2016 031116 32.76 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM NEEDS
822375175001 266202 02/ 05/ 2016 031116 6.73 03/11/2016 INV APP CLASSROOM NEEDS
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822375176001 266202 02/ 05/2016 031116 12.08 03/11/2016 | APP CLASSROOM NEEDS
822465193001 266245 02/ 05/2016 031116 333.38 03/11/2016 | APP of fice supplies
823090884001 266307  02/15/2016 031116 124. 60 03/11/2016 | APP HEADPHONES & CD PLAYERS/
823090884002 266307 02/ 23/2016 031116 94.74 03/11/2016 | APP HEADPHONES & CD PLAYERS/
823279301001 266015 02/19/2016 031116 -34.02 03/11/2016 APP General Library Supplies
823346838001 266373  02/10/2016 031116 242.40 03/11/2016 APP Cl ass Suppl i es-Kl en n-RnB
823346839001 266373  02/19/2016 031116 4.99 03/11/ 2016 APP O ass Suppl i es- Kl eni n- R18
823486241001 266391 02/11/2016 031116 96. 80 03/11/2016 APP BCHS Sci ence

823486241002 266391  02/19/2016 031116 77.42 03/11/2016 APP BCHS Sci ence

824004305001 266484 02/ 15/2016 031116 545.03 03/11/2016 APP 3RD GRADE ORDER
824004306001 266484 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 12.30 03/11/2016 APP 3RD GRADE ORDER
824004307001 266484 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 13.89 03/11/2016 APP 3RD GRADE CORDER
824475141001 266540 02/17/2016 031116 137.98 03/11/ 2016 APP TONER CARTRI DGES
824967096001 266630 02/19/2016 031116 248.92 03/11/2016 APP CHS SClI ENCE CONSUMABLES
824967097001 266630 02/19/2016 031116 51.18 03/11/2016 APP CHS SClI ENCE CONSUVABLES
824967103001 266631 02/19/2016 031116 433.72 03/11/2016 APP Mat h Depart nment Consunabl
82496786001 266626  02/19/2016 031116 75.96 03/11/2016 APP Post er Frames-Dragan-Fron
825025168001 266647  02/19/2016 031116 157. 80 03/11/ 2016 APP Office supplies and clas
825025170001 266647  02/19/2016 031116 18.55 03/11/2016 APP O ffice supplies and clas
825025171001 266647 02/19/2016 031116 16. 48 03/11/2016 APP OFffice supplies and clas
825118811001 266669  02/19/2016 031116 134. 05 03/11/ 2016 APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
825213867001 266691 02/ 22/2016 031116 494.98 03/11/2016 APP Chairs for Adnmin
825278538001 266701 02/ 22/2016 031116 1, 288. 43 03/11/ 2016 APP OFFI CE SUPPLI ES - BUSI NES
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825278541001 266701  02/22/2016 031116 100.16 03/11/2016 | APP OFFI CE SUPPLI ES - BUSI NES
825278544001 266701  02/22/2016 031116 148. 03 03/11/2016 | APP COFFI CE SUPPLI ES - BUSI NES
825278545001 266701  02/22/2016 031116 29.39 03/11/2016 | APP COFFI CE SUPPLI ES - BUSI NES
825278546001 266701 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 50. 36 03/11/2016 | APP OFFI CE SUPPLI ES - BUSI NES
825614942001 266715  02/23/2016 031116 245.99 03/11/2016 | suppl i es
825614949001 266716  02/23/2016 031116 7.39 03/11/2016 | APP O'fice Depot - G uber
825614954001 266717  02/23/2016 031116 43.39 03/11/2016 | APP O fice DePot - Kuhn
825614959001 266718 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 77.96 03/11/2016 | APP CLASS NEEDS )
825626303001 266736  02/23/2016 031116 212.64 03/11/2016 | APP | TEM Stanley(R) Bostitc
825626304001 266736  02/23/2016 031116 23.99 03/11/2016 | APP | TEM Stanley(R) Bostitc
825845176001 266757 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 13.78 03/11/2016 | APP PENS
825845183001 266758 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 8.57 03/11/2016 | APP LI BRARY SUPPLI ES
825845194001 266759 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 257.20 03/11/2016 | APP SUPPLI ES- SAMAD
825845194002 266759  02/25/2016 031116 11.38 03/11/2016 | APP SUPPLI ES- SAMAD
825845195001 266759 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 26.66 03/11/2016 | APP SUPPLI| ES- SAMAD
825847295001 266764 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 34.83 03/11/2016 | APP ELL ORDER
825847296001 266764  02/24/ 2016 031116 6.38 03/11/2016 | APP ELL ORDER )
825847301001 266765  02/24/2016 031116 49.13 03/11/2016 | APP Library Supplies
825847301002 266765 02/ 25/2016 031116 14.30 03/11/2016 | APP Li braré Suppl i es
825870153001 266771 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 143.28 03/11/2016 | APP SUPPLI ES
825975529001 266774 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 345. 33 03/11/2016 | APP SCHOOL SUPPLI ES
825975532001 266775  02/24/2016 031116 47.74 03/11/2016 | APP CFFI CE SUPPLI ES
825975536001 266776 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 245.00 03/11/2016 | APP STAMPS
825975546001 266778 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 28.38 03/11/2016 | APP PHOTOGRAPHY- - SUPPLI ES
826120681001 266791 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 45. 25 03/11/2016 | APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
826120687001 266793  02/25/2016 031116 91. 46 03/11/2016 | APP RYAN - OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
826120688001 266792 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 194.14 03/11/ 2016 | APP FI RST GRADE ORDER
826120699001 266798 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 62.15 03/11/2016 | APP Office Supplies
826120700001 266798  02/26/2016 031116 21.99 03/11/2016 | APP Office Supplies
826120702001 266799 02/ 25/2016 031116 14.60 03/11/2016 | APP | TEMS NEEDED FCR PBI S
826136259001 266811 02/ 25/2016 031116 89.99 03/11/2016 : APP TODD- PBL PRQJIECT

826136282001 266812 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 565. 30 03/11/2016 APP FOURTH GRADE ORDER
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826136285001 266813 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 7.98 03/11/2016 INV APP Ofice Depot - Beasley
826136286001 266813 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 106. 04 03/11/2016 INV APP Ofice Depot - Beasle
826136296001 266815 02/ 25/2016 031116 162.80 03/11/2016 | NV APP KI NDERGARTEN | NSTRUCTI ONA
826136297001 266815 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 20.97 03/11/2016 I NV APP KI NDERGARTEN | NSTRUCTI ONA
826136301001 266816 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 181. 05 03/11/2016 I NV APP OFFI CE DEPOT
826136304001 266817 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 588.89 03/11/2016 INV APP Cl assroomtables for Kuba
826136312001 266818 02/ 25/2016 031116 15.71 03/11/2016 INV APP K. KOHL FI NE ARTS CLASSRO
826136333001 266819 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 341.03 03/11/2016 NV APP K KOHL FI NE ARTS CLASSRO
826136334001 266819 02/ 27/ 2016 031116 87.96 03/11/2016 INV APP K_ KOHL FI NE ARTS CLASSRO
826136348001 266820 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 296.21 03/11/2016 INV APP | TEM Energi zer (R) I ndus
826136379001 266822 02/ 25/2016 031116 66. 72 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES-T. HCD
826136380001 266822 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 203.11 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES-T. HCD
826136381001 266822 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 28.04 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES-T. HOD
826136382001 266822 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 17.98 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES-T. HCD
826152569001 266834 02/ 25/2016 031116 16.78 03/11/2016 I NV APP TI ME CARDS
826152580001 266835 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 168.21 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLIES-D. STIGALL
826152581001 266836 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 29.89 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES-B. BARRI X
826241012001 266862 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 1,391.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
826241013001 266862 02/ 25/2016 031116 14. 44 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
826241014001 266862 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 5.59 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
826241021001 266863 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 22.99 03/11/2016 INV APP B Sci ence
826241022001 266863 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 51.81 03/11/2016 INV APP BCHS Sci ence
826471547001 266888 02/ 26/2016 031116 24.29 03/11/2016 INV APP ART CLASS
826471619001 266890 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 82.21 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
826471691001 266893 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 50.62 03/11/2016 I NV APP LINDSEY -1 TEM X- ACTQ(R)
826544036001 266862 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 -14.44 03/11/2016 CRM APP supplies
826544037001 266862 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 14. 44 03/11/2016 I NV APP supplies
24,796. 48

29130 OFFI CENVAX
285860 266321  02/11/2016 031116 1,041.60 03/11/2016 INV APP COPY PAPER
295175 264994  12/10/ 2015 031116 2,083.20 03/11/2016 I NV APP Paper-School -Patti
388400 266321  02/17/ 2016 031116 1,041.60 03/11/2016 INV APP Y PAPER

4, 166. 40

46850 DANA OGDEN
100215 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 115.59 03/11/2016 I NV APP KYPLTW CONF

44849 STEPHEN OGDEN
022516 02/ 25/ 2016 031116E 42.90 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE

51447 ONESOURCE WATER-DIV P. O U. PARTNERS
CNI V099981 260151 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 217.04 03/11/2016 INV APP Bl anket PO for Water Cool

29470 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG COVPANY
676296616- 01 265985  02/19/2016 031116 191.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP LI BRARY SUPPLI ES
676296643-01 266596  02/18/2016 031116 125.35 03/11/2016 INV APP | TEMS FOR CHAMP STCORE
676323285-01 266662 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 143.42 03/11/2016 INV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
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51154 THE PARENT TEACHER STORE

1000546009 266589

51141 TONY PASTURA
021216

52964 LUCAS PATTERSON
031716

44283 PEARSON EDUCATI ON

10558645 265903
10564521 266042
4024361766 266515
18190 J. W PEPPER
08744479 266505
08746130 266706
48598 PESI HEALTHCARE
1205010 266611
31040 PI TNEY BOWES GLOBAL
35437755- 0316 260292
377057 262123

32190 RANDY POE
021315A
022416

44695 M CHAEL R PO RY
021716

02/ 27/ 2016

03/01/ 2016

03/ 03/ 2016

02/ 01/ 2016
02/ 05/ 2016
02/ 16/ 2016

02/ 15/ 2016
02/ 22/ 2016

02/ 24/ 2016

FI NANCI AL ( LEASE)

02/ 23/ 2016
03/ 03/ 2016

02/ 22/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016

02/ 25/ 2016

31160 POVEROY COWMPUTER RESOURCES

300838296
300840825

266217
266833

02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 27/ 2016

31300 POVER TRAI N COVPANI ES

031116

031116E

031116E

031116
031116
031116

031116
031116

031116

031116
031116

031116E
031116E

031116E

031116
031116

460. 57

20. 20 03/11/2016

28.86 03/11/2016

501. 70 03/11/2016

509. 86 03/11/2016
433.01 03/11/2016
386. 03 03/ 11/ 2016

1,328.90

58.24 03/11/2016
719. 44 03/11/2016

777.68

597. 00 03/11/2016

1, 000. 00 03/11/2016
90. 00 03/11/2016

1, 090. 00

306. 50 03/11/2016
93.94 03/11/2016

400. 44

412. 43 03/ 11/ 2016

874.37 03/11/2016
240. 00 03/11/2016

1,114.37

222

22

2z

22

22

g

g

APP
APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP
APP

Lokesak (Not to exceed $2

NEXT GEN ACADEMY

SCHOOL TQUR

SPED TESTI NG MATERI ALS
KTEA- 3 FORMS- RACHEL W SEM
G amuar & Witing Books 5

MUSI C CLASS
Concert nusic to be used

PD - M JOHNSON, KLOENTRU

POSTAGE LEASE & SUPPLI ES
POSTAGE METER RENTAL FEE

AASA CONF
EXPENSES

ED LEADER CONF

LAPTOP - BUSH
PRI NTER - SHI RLEY
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2 361774 260195 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 31.16 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR REPAI R PAR
31400 PRESENTATI ON SCLUTI ONS | NC
0067082-1 N 266470 02/ 12/2016 031116 608. 54 03/11/2016 INV APP | AM NATION FI LM tprc
0067165- 1 N 508855 03/ 24/ 7010 031118 1, 416:30 03/ 1713018 | NV APP St Grade Suppiies -
2,826. 38
24240 LOARY PRI CE
CDL- 16 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 35.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP CDL RENEWAL
31510 PRO SOURCE
748736 266525 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 445. 37 03/11/2016 I NV APP Stapl es
52246 PRQIECT LEAD THE WAY INC (O
16367998 266688 02/ 18/ 2016 031116 595. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP PLTW SUVM T ( NATI ONAL CON
18487711 288753 031531 %010 031176 282:00 03/11/2016 INv APP PROVECT LEAD THE WAY SURM
1, 785.00
47643 PSST, LLC
15054 263263 02/ 01/ 2016 031116 2,000.00 03/11/2016 INV APP KElI TH KUCLER BDI A CONSULT
50864 PYRAM D SCHOOL PRODUCTS
S1312848. 001 266488 02/ 17/ 2016 031116 44.10 03/11/2016 I NV APP Locker Stickers-Jones-Rn8
31820 QUALITY SIGNS & SERVI CE CO
57609 266773  03/01/ 2016 031116 16, 430. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP nessage center for Ryle S
49738 CHASE THE CLARKS INC ()
| -124599 266230 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 689.81 03/11/2016 INV APP Art Supplies for Kelly Ka
49166 R&M FENCE CONSTRUCTI ON
0000014 130656 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 5.32 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLI ES
49180 MARK RALEI GH
020416 02/ 12/ 2016 031116E 66. 30 03/11/2016 I NV APP CERTI FI CATI ON TRNG
43482 REALLY GOOD STUFF | NC
5456957 266666 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 118.46 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
20720 KATHLEEN REUTMAN
021916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 275.00 03/11/2016 INVv APP DI VERSI TY CONF
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021916A 02/ 19/ 2016 031116E 51.48 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
022616 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 2,047.72 03/11/2016 I NV APP MENTAL HEALTH F Al D TRNG
2,374.20

17320 RI COH USA I NC
5040605396 02/19/ 2016 031116 251.71 03/11/2016 INV APP LEASE
5040610124 02/ 20/ 2016 031116 19. 03 03/11/2016 I NV APP LEASE
5040610170 02/ 20/ 2016 031116 549.94 03/11/2016 | NV APP LEASE
5040640352 260590 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 805.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP RI COH COPI ER USEAGE
5040640553 260905 02/ 22/2016 031116 9.88 03/11/2016 INV APP Copies for CGuidance Copy
5040640553A 260275 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 82.44 03/11/2016 INV APP copl es
5040656943 263516 02/ 23/2016 031116 85.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP | ER MAI NTAI NENCE
5040658854 264220 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 145.27 03/11/2016 INV APP COPI ER USAGE 2015
5040658862 260275 02/ 23/2016 031116 68.18 03/11/2016 I NV APP copi es
5040658877 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 29.63 03/11/2016 I NV APP LEASE
5040659011 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 97.38 03/11/2016 | NV APP LEASE
5040659018 260592 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 608. 51 03/11/2016 I NV APP Ri coh 15-16 school year/L
5040691268 260592 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 36. 60 03/11/2016 INV APP Ri coh 15-16 school year/L
5040691379 260590 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 129.97 03/11/2016 INV APP R COH COPlI ER USEACE
5040691398 260589 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 1,354.27 03/11/2016 I NV APP COPI ER MAI NTENANCE #11580
5040720229 260904 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 1,021.45 03/11/2016 INV APP nonthly copier service ag

5, 295. 36

43711 ANG E RI DER
030316 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 30. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP SVWON PD

47034 JI M ROBKE
012616 01/ 26/ 2016 031116E 184.08 03/11/2016 I NV APP M LEAGE

52959 KELSEY ROESSNER
021916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E 120. 51 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSHLA CONV

47497 REBECCA ROGERS
012816 01/ 28/ 2016 031116E 151.10 03/11/2016 I NV APP M LEAGE

33750 RUMPKE CONSOLI DATED COVPANI ES
MULTI 1 NV-031116 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 13,811.99 03/11/2016 INV APP ON ACCTS

26330 RUSH TRUCK CENTER/ ClI NCI NNATI
3001604177 260229  02/11/2016 031116 257.63 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001610756 260229  02/12/ 2016 031116 133.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001614654 260229  02/12/ 2016 031116 91.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001614736 260229  02/12/ 2016 031116 283.08 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001618526 260229  02/12/2016 031116 266.52 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001627649 260229 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 389.28 03/11/2016 NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001645651 260229  02/16/ 2016 031116 187.14 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001645665 260229  02/16/ 2016 031116 216.52 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001646012 260229 02/ 16/ 2016 031116 179.98 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
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3001655188 260229  02/17/ 2016 031116 12.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001656693 260229  02/17/ 2016 031116 1,865.11 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001663272 260229  02/17/2016 031116 -61.60 02/17/2016 CRM APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001686424 260229  02/19/ 2016 031116 33.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001687484 260229  02/17/2016 031116 212.40 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001688352 260229  02/19/ 2016 031116 49.30 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001688375 260229  02/19/2016 031116 253.11 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001704241 260229 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 30.10 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001704259 260229 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 48.04 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001704336 260229 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 60.20 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001706697 260229 02/ 22/2016 031116 307.30 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001711155 260229 02/ 22/ 2016 031116 2,392.14 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001717752 260229 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 319.28 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001725810 260229 02/ 23/ 2016 031116 272.64 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001737802 260229 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 404.01 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001741581 260229 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 -101. 53 02/ 24/ 2016 CRM APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAIR
3001742262 260229 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 91.08 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001751468 260229 02/ 25/ 2016 031116 48.36 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001770362 260229 02/ 26/ 2016 031116 33.68 03/11/2016 I NV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R
3001788227 260229 02/ 29/ 2016 031116 1,324.62 03/11/2016 INV APP BLANKET PO FOR BUS REPAI R

9, 599. 39

34070 SAM S WHOLESALE CLUB

000799 264809 12/ 15/ 2015 031116 177.43 03/11/2016 INV APP L. Watt-SBDM
007896 566173 0316715016 031118 18786 03/11/3016 |\ APP Schefold' Sci ence. Lab' Supp
365. 59
34260 SANI TATION DI STRICT NO. 1
MULTI | NV-031116 01/ 31/ 2016 031116 2,356.24 03/11/2016 INV APP ON ACCTS
52406 KELLY SCHAEFER
022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 25.74 03/11/ 2016 INV APP M LEAGE
48766 KATI E SCHEBEN
012916 01/ 29/ 2016 031116E 124.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP M LEAGE
34520 SCHOLASTI C | NC.
12670836 266663 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 138. 11 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
34580 SCHOCOL HEALTH CORPORATI ON
3104859- 00 266565 02/17/2016 031116 69.40 03/11/2016 INV APP FAR SUPPLIES - P. SI MONSO
48978 SCHOCL NURSE SUPPLY, | NC
0567327-1 N 266459 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 30.19 03/11/2016 INV APP SUPPLIES/J. W LSON

34690 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY, INC
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208115845853 266367 02/ 12/ 2016 031116 55.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP Lab SquI i es- Bl ack- Rm U4
208115852270 266483 02/ 15/ 2016 031116 36.94 03/11/2016 INV APP Large Paper Rolls-Jones-R
208115859211 264670 02/17/2016 031116 147.06 03/11/2016 I NV APP SP. ED. SUPPLI ES/ MD ROOM
208115869318 266566  02/19/2016 031116 105.55 03/11/2016 I NV APP Est e\éREIA)r\/It d ay)
208115869731 266528  02/19/ 2016 031116 674.88 03/11/2016 I NV APP CLAS NEEDS WH TEBOAR
1,019.93
51033 DEBBI E SCHROEDER
030316 02/ 25/ 2016 031116E 35.00 03/11/2016 INV APP SWON CONF
52048 SECHREST GARAGE & CO (S)
052586 260226 02/ 20/ 2015 031116 225.00 02/17/2016 INV APP 15-16 SY TOWN NG
35480 SHI FFLER EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
1602603700 265867  02/11/2016 031116 90.12 03/11/2016 INV APP Meek Mrror Gass with S
1604902500 266621 02/ 19/ 2016 031116 3,392.19 03/11/2016 INV APP Canp Ernst - 25 bags #CAR
3,482.31
44745 TOM SI LER
121015A 12/ 10/ 2015 031116E 137.20 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEACE
50627 SNAP ON | NDUSTRI AL/ DIV | DSC HLDNGS LLC
02121634347 265964 02/ 12/ 2016 031116 99. 95 02/24/2016 INV APP TOOL - SEAL DRI VERS/ BUSHI
19230 JODI SQUTH
020716 02/ 12/ 2016 031116E 411.60 03/11/2016 I NV APP ATI A CONF
021916 02/ 25/ 2016 031116E 68.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SPEECH LANGUAGE CONF
479. 60
36190 SPECI ALI ZED PLUMBI NG PARTS
210384 130511  02/18/2016 031116 48.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210385 130433 02/18/2016 031116 77.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210387 130529  02/18/2016 031116 93.76 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210388 130532  02/18/2016 031116 48. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210424 123362  02/19/2016 031116 192.00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210425 130560 02/19/2016 031116 178.80 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210491 130520 02/22/2016 031116 154.54 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210577 129346  02/23/2016 031116 104. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210607 130242 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 17.50 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210608 130623 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 19.75 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
210617 130588 02/ 24/ 2016 031116 36.62 03/11/2016 I NV APP SUPPLI ES
969. 97
52965 ASHLEY SPRAGUE
022616 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 45. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP KSCA CONF

36610 STATE CHEM CAL MFG CO.
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97578428 260199  12/08/ 2015 031116

97673379 260199 02/ 23/2016 031116

97673383 260200 02/23/2016 031116
50265 STI GLER SUPPLY COVPANY

279607 266493 02/ 22/ 2016 031116

279844 266640 02/ 22/ 2016 031116

279844-1 266640 02/ 25/2016 031116

279927 266492 02/ 22/ 2016 031116
50610 SUMM T COMMUNI CATI ONS LLC

00631 263791 02/ 04/ 2016 031116

00632 264457 02/ 04/ 2016 031116

00633 265661 02/ 04/2016 031116

00634 265211 02/ 04/ 2016 031116

00635 265912 02/ 04/ 2016 031116

00636 264885 02/ 04/ 2016 031116

00641 266063 02/ 09/2016 031116

00642 265913  02/09/ 2016 031116

00643 266247 02/ 09/ 2016 031116

00647 266444 02/ 28/ 2016 031116
37080 SUPER DUPER, | NC.

2144442A 266500 02/ 22/2016 031116
52030 CATHY SURPRENANT

022916 02/ 29/ 2016 031116E
51631 KEVI N SVEENEY

CDL- 16 02/ 17/ 2016 031116E
52257 SWEET PEA MURALS

266873 266873 02/ 18/ 2016 031116
44539 THERAPY SHOPPE | NC

223557 266678 02/ 19/ 2016 031116
11760 THYSSEN KRUPP ELEVATCR

5000475417 130271  02/15/ 2016 031116

5000475419 130392 02/ 15/ 2016 031116

5000475435 130233 02/ 15/ 2016 031116

5000475437 129860 02/ 15/ 2016 031116

384.00 03/11/2016
192. 00 02/ 24/ 2016
192. 00 02/ 24/ 2016

768. 00

9, 130. 50 03/11/2016
1,025.15 03/11/ 2016
479.60 03/11/2016
622. 00 03/11/2016

11, 257. 25

1, 020. 00 03/11/2016
180. 00 03/11/2016
360. 00 03/11/2016

2,630.00 03/11/2016
464.00 03/11/2016
190. 00 03/11/2016
180.00 03/11/2016
180. 00 03/11/2016

90. 00 03/11/2016
180. 00 03/11/2016

5,474.00

19.96 03/11/2016

44.46 03/11/2016

35. 00 03/11/2016

300. 00 03/11/2016

45.94 03/ 11/ 2016

91.69 03/11/2016
183.39 03/11/2016
183.38 03/11/2016
363. 39 03/11/2016

222

2222

£g2222222%2

3

3

222

APP
APP
APP

APP
APP

APP

M SC SHOP SUPPLI ES FOR BU
M SC SHOP SUPPLI ES FOR BU
DI SI NFECTANT/ SUPPLIES O

war ehouse supplies
custodi al supplies

cust odi al supplies
VET DRY VACUB&

Li brary Date Lines

DATA I N SUPERI NTENDE
L. att - Mac Lab- SBDM
ATC S | NSTALL

Li brary Lab Cable Wrk
TROUBLESHOOTI NG AND DATA
NEW DATA LINE LI B
DROPLI NE REPAI R

DATA LI NE REPAI R

NETWORK CABLE REPAI R

SPEECH CLASS NEEDS
M LEAGE

CDL RENEWAL

MURAL

CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

REPAI R
REPAI R
REPAI R
REPAI R



03/ 04/2016 07:50
9035106218

I N\VO CE P. O

BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON
MARCH 2016 BILL LIST

I NV DATE

VOUCHER WARRANT

CHECK #

I N\vO CE NET DUE DATE

P 25
api nvl st

TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

52614 SARAH GRAY- TI NCHER

021915

47277 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO
262246

019360
2120 ANNA MARI E TRACY
062516

49385 TREMCO WEATHERPROOFI NG TECH | NC.

129940
129920

93551676
93551680

44569 TRI - STATE BUI LDI NGS,

260231
260147

CES6
GES08- 031116

46632 MATT TURNER

022716 03/ 02/ 2016
022716A 03/ 02/ 2016
52273 TYLER BUSI NESS FORMB (S)
240072 266705 02/ 22/ 2016
47334 TYLER TECHNOLOG ES/ MUNI'S DI VI SI ON (C)
045- 152820 260000 02/ 16/ 2016
51255 UNI VERSI TY OF OREGON | STE
746211 265966 02/ 05/ 2016
46315 US BANK
142457000- 0316 02/ 16/ 2016
146634000- 0316 02/ 16/ 2016
48389 US BANK
296486558 262649 01/ 22/ 2016
298736364 262649 02/ 19/ 2016
298771171 264925 02/ 19/ 2016

03/01/ 2016

01/ 19/ 2016

03/ 03/ 2016

02/ 09/ 2016
02/ 09/ 2016
I NC

03/01/2016
03/ 01/ 2016

031116E

031116

031116E

031116
031116

031116
031116

031116E
031116E

031116

031116

031116

031116
031116

031116
031116
031116

821. 85

60. 00 03/11/2016

20. 95 03/11/ 2016

604. 70 03/11/2016

462. 25 03/11/2016
462. 25 03/11/ 2016

924. 50

750. 00 03/11/2016
1, 500. 00 03/11/2016

2, 250. 00

1,248.43 03/11/2016
615. 00 03/11/2016

1, 863. 43

1,628.58 03/11/2016

14,574. 27 03/ 11/ 2016

434.00 03/11/2016

217, 805. 54 02/ 24/ 2016
688, 640. 89 02/ 24/ 2016

906, 446. 43

377.97 03/11/2016
343.61 03/11/2016
1,021. 70 02/ 24/ 2016

gz

22

222

gz

gz

APP
APP

APP
APP

APP
APP

APP
APP

APP
APP
APP

KSHA CONF

HOSES /M SC | TEMS FOR SHO

URBAN LEADERSHI P

ROOF REPAI R
ROOF REPAIR

| ease for Collins nobile
12 nmonth | ease for portab

NASSP CONF
NASSP CONF

ACA REQUI RED FORMS

Application Hosting Fees-

Chris Wal sh | STE Registra

SERI ES 2010B 142457000
SERI ES 2011 146634000

COPI ER LEASE
COPI ER LEASE
COPI ER LEASE 2 MACHI NES
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BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON

MARCH 2016 BILL LIST

I NV DATE

VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK #

P 26
api nvl st

I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

40880 VALLEY JANI TOR SUPPLY

118767 130480
118939 266529
119073 130603

32801 VERITIV

6005862506 266650
6005862508 266642
6005866479 266582

43823 VERI ZON W RELESS
0780408550- Rehs 260804
52957 ELAI NE VOGT
JURY REFUND
41520 WAL- MART

605400864946 266508
606200789984 267016

02/ 19/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 26/ 2016

02/ 22/ 2016
02/ 22/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016

02/12/2016
02/ 12/ 2016

02/ 16/ 2016

02/ 23/ 2016
03/ 02/ 2016

41620 WALTZ BUSI NESS SYSTEMS

409583

44118 BETTY M WEBBER
020516

41930 WERT MJSI C CO
5365 266810

49645 TI FFANY WESTHOFF
022016

52675 WHI TEBOX LEARNI NG
CWKY160222 267010

43951 M CHAEL W LSON
021315A

02/ 24/ 2016
02/ 22/ 2016
02/ 24/ 2016
03/ 03/ 2016
(LLC-P)

02/ 22/ 2016

02/ 25/ 2016

031116
031116
031116

031116
031116
031116

031116
031116

031116E

031116
031116

031116

031116E

031116

031116E

031116

031116E

1,743.28
39.25 03/11/2016 I NV APP PARTS )
168.30 03/11/2016 I NV APP custodi al supplies
51.25 03/11/2016 INV APP PARTS
258. 80
322.50 03/11/2016 INV APP COLOR CCPY PAPER
5,460.00 03/11/2016 INV APP RYAN - SCHOOL PAPER ORDER
2,184.00 03/11/2016 INV APP COPY PAPER
7, 966. 50
51.40 03/11/2016 INV APP VERI ZON W RELESS
87.89 03/11/2016 INV APP VERI ZON
139. 29
30.00 03/11/2016 INV APP REFUND ON JURY EXP
3,378.00 03/11/2016 INV APP TVS
302.80 03/11/2016 INV APP L. Watt-SBDM

3, 680. 80

333.99 03/11/2016 INV APP LEASE

90. 00 03/11/2016 INV APP KMEA CONF

40.28 03/11/2016 I NV APP Band Books

142.67 03/11/2016 I NV APP KESDA

624.83 03/11/2016 INV APP PBL - HANSEL

1,203. 26 03/11/2016 INV APP AASA CONF



*os% MUNis
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03/04/2016 07:50 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 27
9035106218 MARCH 2016 BILL LI ST api nvl st
I N\VO CE P.O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
022516 03/ 02/ 2016 031116E 30. 00 03/11/2016 I NV APP ksca awards
1, 233. 26
51722 ELI ZABETH W LSON
011216 02/ 18/ 2016 031116E 20.50 03/11/2016 INV APP FIELD TRI P
52305 JANET W LSON
012616 01/ 26/ 2016 031116E 3.90 03/11/2016 INV APP M LEAGE
46443 JENNI FER W NSETT
022616 02/ 26/ 2016 031116E 30.42 03/11/2016 I NV APP M LEAGE
42890 ZEP SALES & SVC ACUI TY SPEC PRODUCTS
9002094053 260201 02/ 04/2016 031116 84.66 03/11/2016 INV APP M SC SHOP SUPPLI ES FOR BU
617_I NvA CES 1,417,499.51

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Any Lanpone **



